Kant Druckschalter GmbH · Maybachstr. 18 · 72175 Dornhan · Tel +4974559461-0
Fax +4974559461-13 · Email info@kant-druckschalter.de · www.kant-druckschalter.de
TYPE 902
Adjustable pressure switch with changeover switch
G1/4“ Female connection thread / slab connection
Dimensions 30x30x107
 ADJUSTMENT RANGE
[mbar]
OVERPRESSURE
SAFETY ORDER NUMBER
D
IA
PH
RA
G
M
 0,2 – 2
100 bar
902-2-ABC
1 – 10 902-10-ABC
2 – 20
200 bar
902-20-ABC
5 – 50 902-50-ABC
10 – 100 902-100-ABC
PI
ST
O
N
 10 – 100
600 bar
902-100-ABC
20 – 200 902-200-ABC
40 – 400 902-400-ABC
REPRODUCIBILITY ~ 2-5% ELECTRICITY MAX. 2A ; optionally 10A
HYSTERESIS ~ 20-30% ; smaller upon
request TYPE OF PROTECTION IP 55
SWITCHING ELEMENT Changeover contact PERMISSIBLE TEMP. -20° to +100° C